N¢ | HanmeHoBaHwne Kon-o|  ApTuKkyn

15 [ watyH 1 248-450-015

16 | canyH 1 248-450-016

17 | npobKa-nHAMKaTOp YPOBHA Macna 1 248-450-017

18 | 6ont M5x16 4

19 | KpbllKa KapTepa 1 248-450-019

20 [ npoknajakKa KpblwKa KapTepa 1 248-450-020

21| KoneHBsan 1 248-450-021

22 | kapTep 1 248-450-022

23 | canbHUK KoNeHBana 1 248-450-023

24 | nopwmnHuk 6203-2RS 1

25 | akopb 1 248-450-025

26 | ctaTop 1 248-450-026

27 | nogwmnHuk 6202-2RS 1

28 | KpbllWKa ABUraTena sagHAs 1 248-450-028

29 | waiba 1

30 | wawnba-rposep 4 1

31| BUHT M4x8 1

32 | wawba-rposep 5 4

33| 6onT M5x80 4

34 | KONbLO CTOMOPHOE KPblbYaTKn 1

35 | KpbInbyaTKa 1 248-450-035

36 | KOXyX ABuratens 1 248-450-036

37 | 6ont M5x12 6

38 | KOHHEeKTOp NPOBOAOB 2

39 | KoHAeHcaTop 1 248-450-039

40 | wanba 1

41 | punbTp HGO3aYLWHDBIN 1 248-450-041

42 [ Haknaaka Ha pyuKky 1 248-450-042
N¢ | HaumeHoBaHue Kon-Bo| ApTukyn || 43 |ynnoTHeHne 2 248-450-043
1 | 6onT M6x35 4 44 | Tpy6Ka C raiikamu 1 248-450-044
2 | wanba-rposep 6 8 45 | 6onT M8x30 4
3 | ronoBKa umnuHapa 1 248-450-003|| 46 | rarika M8 4
4 | npoknapgkKa ronoBku 1 248-450-004(| 47 | pecuBep 1 248-450-047
5 | naTpy60K BbIXOAHO 1 248-450-005| | 48 | amopTun3aTop 4 248-450-048
6 | ocHOBaHVe KnanaHa 1 248-450-006| | 49 | knanaH cNMBHON 1 248-450-049
7 | NpoKnaaKa oCHOBaHMA 1 248-450-007| | 50 | Tpy6Ka c raitkamm 1 248-450-050
8 | 6onT M6x20 4 51| KnanaH nepenyckHow 1 248-450-051
9 | yunuHpp 1 248-450-009| | 52 | dpuTMHr-NepexofHMK 1 248-450-052
10 | npoknagka uunnHApPa 1 248-450-010(| 53 | wHyp ceteBON 1 248-450-053
11 | KonbLa NopLIHeBble(KOMMNEKT) 1 248-450-011|| 54 | maHOMeTpP 1 248-450-054
12 | nopLueHb 1 248-450-012|| 55 | knanaH npefoXpaHUTENbHbII 1 248-450-055
13 | nanew nopwHa 1 248-450-013|| 56 | BbIkNIOYaTEND 1 248-450-056
14 | KonbLO CTONOPHOE NanbLa 2 248-450-014(| 57 | knanaH-nNnacTMHa 1 248-450-057

Kivi 8-140

Reparto tecnico

Disegno di montaggio

Ingegnere progettista capo

Antonio Saldatori

Quattro Elementi S.r.l., Italy

Page 1




